ChipCap® 2
Fully-Calibrated Humidity
and Temperature Sensor
Features
• Fully-calibrated and temperature-
compensated
• Digital or analog output with alarm function
• Precision and accuracy (±2%RH, ±0.3°C,

Pin Connection
CC2-D
Ordering Information
Telaire part no. Description
CC2A25 ChipCap® 2, analog, 2%, 5v
CC2A23 ChipCap 2, analog, 2%, 3.3v
CC2D23S ChipCap 2, digital, sleep mode, 2%, 3.3v
CC2D25S ChipCap 2, digital , sleep mode, 2%, 5v
CC2D23 ChipCap 2, digital, 2%, 3.3v
CC2D25 ChipCap 2, digital, 2%, 5v
CC2D35 ChipCap 2, digital, 3%, 5v
CC2A33 ChipCap 2, analog, 3%, 3.3v
CC2D33S ChipCap 2, digital, sleep mode, 3%, 3.3v
CC2D35S ChipCap 2, digital , sleep mode, 3%, 5v
CC2D33 ChipCap 2, digital, 3%, 3.3v
CC2A35 ChipCap 2, analog, 3%, 5v
Packaging Tape and Reel
Important Safety Information
Telaire makes no warranty, representation or guarantee
regarding the suitability of this product for any particular
application, including safety critical applications.  Nor does
Telaire assume any liability arising out of the application or
use in any product or circuit.  Telaire specifically disclaims
all liability without limitation consequential or incidental
damages. No statuary or fitness for particular purpose shall
be implied.
Warning
Before installing the product, review the product data sheet
and application notes.
The product shall be used only within power supply
and electrical input and output limits as specified by the
datasheet and application notes.
Improper use of the product may result in product damage
and property loss and/or personal injury.
AAS-920-558E    02/2018
© 2018 Amphenol Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Other company names and product names used in this document are the registered trademarks or
trademarks of their respective owners.
Amphenol
Advanced Sensors
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Amphenol:
  CC2A23  CC2D23S  CC2D35  CC2A25  CC2D33  CC2D23  CC2A35  CC2D25  CC2D35S  CC2A33  CC2D33S
CC2D25S  CC2D23S-2500
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации
Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip.